
EXAM TIMETABLE  2023-24

DAY DATE Board AM - Exam Start Time 9:00 Duration Board PM - Exam Start Time 1:00 Duration

TBA TBA BTEC Performing Arts Component 3         
(Y11)

BTEC Performing Arts Component 3       
(Y11)

TBA TBA AQA Polish Speaking Tests AQA Polish Speaking Test

TBA TBA AQA Spanish Speaking Tests AQA Spanish Speaking Test

.

Friday 10 May 2024 AQA Biology Paper 1 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Biology Paper 1

1h 45m / 
1h 15m

.

Monday 13 May 2024 WJEC English Literature Component 1 2h Cam/Nat Contemporary issues in sports 1h 15m

Tuesday    14 May 2024

Wednesday 15 May 2024 Edexcel History Paper 1 1h 15m

Thursday   16 May 2024 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 1                 
(Non-Calculator)

Friday      17 May 2024 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1

1h 45m / 
1h 15m AQA Geography Paper 1 1h 30m

.

Monday     20 May 2024 WJEC English Literature Component 2 2h 30m

Tuesday      21 May 2024 Cam/Nat Enterprise and Marketing Concepts 1h 15m

Wednesday 22 May 2024 AQA Physics Paper 1 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 1

1h 45m / 
1h 15m

Thursday     23 May 2024 WJEC English Language Component 1 1h 45m  WJEC ICT in Society (on Screen) 1h 20m

Friday      24 May 2024

Monday     03 June 2024 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) 1hr 30m

Tuesday      04 June 2024 AQA Spanish Paper 1 Listening & Paper 3 
Reading 

1h 20m F 
1h 45m H Edexcel History Paper 2 1h 45m    

Wednesday 05 June 2024 AQA Geography Paper 2 1h 30m

Thursday     06 June 2024 WJEC English Language Component 2 2h Contingency Session

Friday      07 June 2024 AQA Biology Paper 2 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Biology Paper 2

1h 45m / 
1h 15m

.

Monday   10 June 2024 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) 1hr 30m AQA Spanish Paper 4 1h F      
1h 15m H

Tuesday     11 June 2024 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2

1h 45m / 
1h 15m Edexcel History Paper 3 1h 20 

Wednesday 12 June 2024 AQA Polish Paper 1 Listening and 
Paper 3 Reading 

1h 20 F 
1h 45 H

Thursday      13 June 2024 Contingency Session

Friday      14 June 2024 AQA Geography Paper 3 1h 30m AQA Physics Paper 2 / Combined 
Science Trilogy - Physics Paper 2

1h 45m / 
1h 15m

.
Monday     17 June 2024

Tuesday      18 June 2024 WJEC Design and Technology 
Component 1 2h AQA Polish Paper 4 1h 05m F 

1h 20m H

Wednesday 19 June 2024

Thursday     20 June 2024 WJEC The Hospitality and Catering 
Industry 1h 20m   

Friday      21 June 2024
.

Wednesday 26 June 2024 Contingency Day Contingency Day 

Due to the changes by JCQ, students must be available between 10th May and 26th June inclusive. 
This is in case any exams have to be re-arranged due to unforseen events and disruption.

GCSE Results Day - Thursday 22nd August 2024


